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1ICOLD-CIGB 2024

92" Annual Meeting International Commission on Large Dams

October 3"

CBIP Building,

Conference Hall (1st Floor),
Malcha Marg, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi 110 021, INDIA

Having dedicated valuable time into the development of the first
comprehensive ICOLD bulletin related to good design and good
governance of tailings facilities, the ICOLD Technical Committee L on
Tailings Dams has embarked on a journey to get the content of the
bulletin out to designers of tailings facilities, operators, and
regulators.

For more information contact herve.wakitambo@wsp.com




8:00-8:15 am

8:15-9:00 am

9:00-9:15 am

9:15-9:45 am

9:45-10:15 am

10:15-11:00 am

11:00-11:15 am

11:15-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am

12:00-1:00 pm

Introduction WS 2023 on Bulletin 194

Dam Consequence Classification

Site Characterization

Discussion/Conclusion

COFFEE BREAK

Design Approaches and Selection of Design Criteria

Operations

Summary Closure Workshop

Discussion/Conclusion

LUNCH




