ICOLD-CIGB 2024

92nd Annual Meeting International Commission on Large Dams

October 3rd

Workshop: Bulletin 194 - Tailings Dams Safety

CBIP Building, Conference Hall (1st Floor), Malcha Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 110 021, INDIA

Having dedicated valuable time into the development of the first comprehensive ICOLD bulletin related to good design and good governance of tailings facilities, the ICOLD Technical Committee L on Tailings Dams has embarked on a journey to get the content of the bulletin out to designers of tailings facilities, operators, and regulators.

For more information contact herve.wakitambo@wsp.com



Oct 3rd

8:00-8:15 am	Introduction WS 2023 on Bulletin 194 Hervé K. Wa Kitambo, WSP Africa (DRC)
8:15-9:00 am	Dam Consequence Classification Caius Priscu, Priscu and Associates Romania
9:00-9:15 am	Site Characterization David Brett, GHD Australia
9:15-9:45 am	Discussion/Conclusion Annika Bjelkevik, Tailings Consultants Scandinavia, and Hervé K. Wa Kitambo, WSP Africa (DRC)
9:45-10:15 am	COFFEE BREAK
10:15-11:00 am	Design Approaches and Selection of Design Criteria Andy Small, KCB Canada, and Paul Ridlen, Knight Piesold USA
11:00-11:15 am	Operations Andrew Copeland, Knight Piesold South Africa
11:15-11:30 am	Summary Closure Workshop Annika Bjelkevik, Tailings Consultants Scandinavia, and David Brett, GHD Australia
11:30-12:00 am	Discussion/Conclusion Annika Bjelkevik, Tailings Consultants Scandinavia, and Hervé K. Wa Kitambo, WSP Africa (DRC)
12:00-1:00 pm	LUNCH